31
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
PML-PPL 带单刀双掷触点的可调式压力控制器
Adjustable pressure controllers with SPDT contacts
最大电压	 250 Vca
电流	 3A (电阻), 2A (感应性)

	 SG	 Degreased for applications with oxygen
IN COMPLIANCE WITH DIRECTIVE 2014/30/CE.
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
PML 10 V T5D
型号 / Model
PML - PPL
选项 / Options
G - SG - T... - T... D
隔膜 / Diaphragm
见表隔膜 / 密封垫
see diaphragm / gasket table
范围 RANGE
10 - 100 - 150 - 350
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
bar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm
25°C 时公差
TOLERANCE AT
25°C
bar
最大静压
MAX. STATIC
PRESSURE
bar
配置
EXECUTION
A B C
PML10 0,5 - 10 70 12
G 1/4
阴螺纹
female
± 0,2 300 NBR
膜片
DiaphragmPML100 10 - 100 70 12
G 1/4
阴螺纹
female
± 1 300
PPL150 30 - 150 70 15
G 1/4
阴螺纹
female
± 7 600
缸活塞
Steel piston
PPL350 150 - 350 70 25
G 1/4
阴螺纹
female
± 7 600
PML-PPL 带单刀双掷触点的可调式压力控制器
Adjustable pressure controllers with SPDT contacts
8